
LOT 9
IN OR 1847/64
EGANS LANDING PB 5/387-387B

STETZER LVG TRUST/STETZER EDWARD TRUSTEE
2901 ROBERT OLIVER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021L-0009-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1076.00

03/13/2024 MLU

01/18/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
2

281,464
8,612

250,000
540,076
291,191
248,885

HX HB 50,000
198,885
540,076

0

457,835

1847/0064 10/18/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STETZER EDWARD & JEAN

STETZER EDWARD & JE

1141/1906 6/03/2003 WD Q I 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS MARILYN L

STETZER EDWARD & JE

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2024-0019 DRVY PAVE 04/04/2024

20060823 XFOB 3,000 04/20/2006

B969986 NEW CONSTR 86,808 08/16/1996

2004HX Base Yr

2901 ROBERT OLIVER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,082 124.3081 155.39 323,522 1997 1997 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1763

BAS 1,763 100 1,763 238,339

FGR 480 55 264 35,690

FOP 52 30 16 2,163

FOP 131 30 39 5,272

2,426 2,082 281,464

BAS=[YR=1997] W22 FOP=[YR=1997] W17  D3 R3  S6 E14 N9$ S9 W14
N6  L3 U3  W6  L3 D3  S35  D3 R3  E5 FOP=[YR=1997] S4 E8 N7
W5  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E5 S10 E11 FGR=[YR=1997] S10 E21 N24 W3S2
W14 N3 W4 S15$ N15 E4 S3 E14 N2 E3 N34$.

BAS
1997

22

9

14

6

4.2
6

4.2

35

4.2
5

4.2
5

10

11

15

4
3

14
2

3

34

FOP
1997

17
4.2

6

14

9

FOP
19974

8

7

5
4.2

FGR
1997

10

21

24

3
2

14
3

4

15

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 80 2,800

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 689.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1997 1997 3 73 2,615

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 30 3 90.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1997 1997 3 73 427

4 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 261.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 1,057

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 303.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 87 1,713

8,612

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


